

WEEKLY BISON TRACKS

DREAM/RÊVEZ, BELIEVE/CROYEZ, ACHIEVE/ACCOMPLISSEZ

School Calendar

Curricular Events

School Events

Junior High Athletics

Senior High Athletics

PE Field Trips

SCHOLARSHIPS

POST SECONDARY INFO

OFF CAMPUS EDUCATION

Cafeteria Menu

NO SCHOOL Friday, November 29th





Please click here
to download
your student's
assignment to be
completed and
handed into the
office.

SECONDARY FRENCH IMMERSION INFORMATION SESSION

DEC. 5, 2019 | 7 PM

Sherwood Heights Junior High, 241 Fir St., Sherwood Parl

Talk to representatives from both Ardrossan Junior Senior High and Sherwood Heights Junior High about:

- curriculum
- instruction
- · diploma requirements
- optional course offerings
- related career paths
- post-secondary options





Junior High Interim Digital Report Card

We are pleased to announce that your child's Term 1 Interim Report Card will be available for online viewing and/or printing by 10 a.m. on Friday, November 22nd, 2019.

To access the online report card, log into your PowerSchool Parent Portal account and click on "Junior High Interim Report Card". If you do not have a Parent Portal account, click on this link: Parent Portal and follow the instructions and/or instructional video.

If you wish to print the report card, click on the "print" button found on the right hand side of the top banner on the report card page. If you have any difficulty accessing, setting up, or printing the report card, please contact the school office at 780-922-2228.

Please look on the Parent Portal online as there will not be a print copy provided to every student. If you do not have access to the Internet, please contact the office and we would be happy to provide you with a print copy c/o your son or daughter.

Ardrossan School Council Meeting

The Ardrossan School Council meeting will take place on Monday, November 25 at 6:30 p.m. in the Learning Commons.

These meetings are open to all parents of Ardrossan Jr. Sr. High school students.

We look forward to seeing you there.





EDUCATIONAL LIAISON ASSOCIATION OF ALBERTA







